
Adam 
by Michael Epps 
$4,500
michaelepps47@yahoo.com
512-267-1617 

Alter Ego Bull 
by Pokey Park 
$4,500
pokey@pokeypark.com
520-571-8253

Cyclops 
by Craig Blaha 
$1600
craig.blaha@gmail.com
512-633-9745

Pop the Whip ED 1/10,  by Bob Coffee 
$9,000
GKCoffee@aol.com
512-474-5261

Humbaba 
by John Christensen
christensenoko@sbcglobal.net
512-462-3342

Dancer 
by Herb Long
$2,200
Herb@herbertlong.com
512-633-8605  

Thor’s Hammer
by Sun C. McColgin 
$3,000
sun@1180pandora.com
512-474-5229

Prete Plaza

Horatio 
by Marla Ripperda  
$3,000
mkripp@aol.com
512-497-1807

The Shaman
by Pokey Park
$10,500
pokey@pokeypark.com
520-571-8253

Gabriel 
by Johnny Shipman 
$7,500
jshipman@vvm.com
254-913-3364

La Fiesta $29,000  
by Dan Pogue
dan@danpoguesculpture.com
830-693-9544

Monarch  
by Marla Ripperda
$3,000
mkripp@aol.com
512-497-1807

Dr. Robert L. Peters and 
Honey Bear
by Jim Thomas
NFS

Atlas
by Craig Blaha 
$2,400
craig.blaha@gmail.com
512-633-9745

Gift of Love 
$8,000  
by Dan Pogue
dan@danpoguesculpture.com
830-693-9544

Mid Downtown

Library and Downtown

Centennial Plaza

The Distortionists
by Ho Baron 
$50,000
h.baron@att.net
915-562-7820

Lollipop Tree 
by Dar Richardson 
$1,300
dar.and.cheri@verizon.net
512-639-4998

Iron Face
by Isabella Puhala
NFS

No Ryme or Reason
by Michael Epps 
$4,500
michaelepps47@yahoo.com
512-267-1617 

Dragonfly, by Marla 
Ripperda  
$2,500
mkripp@aol.com
512-497-1807

Balance 
by Terry Jones
$4,500
trademart1999@sbcglobal.net
903-626-6600

Saturday Night Blues
by Terry Jones
$7,500
trademart1999@sbcglobal.net
903-626-6600

Upstream
by Terry Jones
$450
trademart1999@sbcglobal.net
903-626-6600

Painted Gord  
by Dar Richardson
$2,200
dar.and.cheri@verizon.net
512-639-4998

Rock N Roll Skateboard 
by Pokey Park 
$6,300
pokey@pokeypark.com
520-571-8253


